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FIRE HYDRANT FLUSHING SCHEDULE 
Schedule changes subject to weather conditions and\or emergency runs 

Flushing in other areas may affect you also. 

Saturday June 3, 2023 

Sunday June 4, 2023 

Monday June 5, 2023 

Tuesday June 6, 2023 

Wednesday June 7, 2023 

Thursday June 8, 2023 

Friday June 9, 2023 

Saturday June 10, 2023 

Eastview Dr. 
Spring Road 
Hayes Dr. 

Van Epps Dr. 

E. Schaaf Rd 
903-1455 & 
5403-5405 

E. Schaaf Rd 
202-845 
Shady Ridge Lane 
Ventura Circle 

DiFranco Blvd 
Marko Lane 
E. Schaaf Rd 
22-86 

Belmont Dr. 
Galway Circle 
Lancaster Dr 

Bancroft Or. 
Dorset Dr. 
Dunedeen Circle 

E. Granger Rd 
@ Lancaster 
Granger Rd 
@ E. Schaaf Rd 

Sunday June 11, 2023 

Monday June 12, 2023 

Tuesday June 13, 2023 

Wednesday June 14, 2023 

Thursday June 15, 2023 

Friday June 16, 2023 

Saturday June 17, 2023 

Brookpark Rd 
@707 
Granger Rd 
@ 1-480 entrance 
Old Brookpark Rd 
Schaaf Lane 
Tuxedo Ave 
225 -257 
W. Schaaf Rd 

Springbrook Rd 
Tuxedo Ave 

West 4th St 
Park Drive 
Little Creek Pkwy 
Hilltop Lane 
Village Park 

South of Tuxedo 
West 5th 

West 6th 

West 7th 

West 8th 

North of Tuxedo 
West 5th 

West 6th 

West 7th 

West 8th 

North St 

Valley Belt 

Keynote Circle & 
Cul-de-sac 
Lancaster Rd 
5399-5400 
Resource Dr. 


